Pferdeverzeichnis

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Aeneas GB

19j. Schi OS
Amiga Hit 3

14j. Db Bay
Antara 39

15j. FhLH Hafl.
Antonia 200

06j. FhLH Hafl.
Apapiri

06j. Falbe DR (Westf)
Argos 57

13j. BSchePony o.R
Baron vom Haidholz
04j. Df Hann
Baryton 4

16j. Schi PZHK M
Bella Cara FB

07j. B Westf
Bella Mia 21

13). B Dt.Pf
Bellinzono

07j. Df Hann
Bentley 112

08j. F Hann

Bernardo vom Haidholz

04j. F Hann

Bibi Blocksberg 18
11j. Tobia DR (Bay)
Big Red Symphonie

13j. Df  OId
Blaubar 2

14j. F Hafl.

Bon La Plume

07j. F Hann
Cancun W

09j. B DSP (BaWt

Carlo Borromeo
13j. BSchi Bay
Cayetano 16

13j. F Wirtt
Cesseta W

18j. Db Holst
China 21

12j. B DSP (SaTh
Chippendale K

14j. B Bay
Christ de Renoir

14j. Db Bay
Christella 9

08j. Db  DSP (SaTh
Claire de Lune 35
07j. Df DSP (Bay)
Color of my Dreams
13j. Schi Holst

Cosmic Blue VB
05j. Palom DR (Hann)
Cremant de Luxe
18j. Falbe DR (Rhid)
Cristobal HS

03j. F DR (Bay)
Cupcake BS

12j. B Holst
Cushla 3

10j. Schi  Pony o.R
D'Artagnan HS

W v.Adelante | M.v.Saigon W

S v.Armstrong M.v.Arlon

S v.N.N. M.v.Samarkand

S v.Baccardi M.v.Damon Hill

S v.Balou du Rouet M.v.Jalisco B

W v.Casdorff M.v.Ramiro

W v.Clinton Il M.v.Lord Inci Pit

W v.Cayton M.v.Wettruf

S v.Carry M.v.Calato

H v.Cezaro M.v.Castello

S v.FS Mr. Right M.v.FS Don't Worry

W v.Casall M.v.Conello

Sv. M.v.

B:

Z:

Z:

ONDNONDBNONDBNGNDNBN®D
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Tonhauser,Stefanie
Schmidt,Christiane

: Landes,Katrin

Landes,Katrin

: BoBhenz,Jennifer

Wagner,Georg
Heine,Sebastian
Scherr,Erika
Sicheneder,Sandra
Buse,Jirgen
Brebdck,Doris

: Beck,Susanne
: Feichtinger,Dr. Christine
: Schmidt-Valenta,Karin

Boos,Christina
Benedyczak,Frank
Ege,Claudia

Bauer,Bernhard
Schmoe,Oliver
Ikena,Gerhard
Sturm,Annemarie Mercedes
Reddehase,Anja

: Beck,Susanne

von Thaden,Maj-Britt

: Schéch,Charlotte

Fischl,Josef

: Lehmeier,Sabrina

Gremmert,Anja

: Raber,Thomas

Kreikenbohm,Wolfgang

: Tobben,Stefanie

Biinger,Ulrich
Geiger,Emely
Woélimer,Manfred
Kaltenegger,Anja
Gruber,Karl
Wiedholz,Lena
Bendele,Nicole

: Berr,Ute
: Wieloguzow,Regina
: Gruber,Barbara

Gerstenberg,Volker

: Ketzler,Helga

Ketzler,Michaela

: Eder,Konrad

Kopold-Feistle,Barbara

: Grill,Julia

Vité,Ulrich

: Waller,Tanja

Schindele jun.,Anton
PeiB,Marina
Thomsen,Alexandra

: Eckert,Corina

Busch,Vanessa
Merk,Dr. Tanja
Ferienhof Stiicker,

: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
Z:

Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
Kapp,Christina
Butenschén,Karsten

: Siebenhaar,Annabel

: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht



34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68

69

05j. B
Da Asti
11j. SbkaSBay
Daddy Cool Red

07j. Df DSP (Bay)
Dahabu R

14j. PalomDR (Hann)
Dalli Dalli WE

05j. Crem DR (W-Ems
Darjeeling SJ

DR (Bay)

06j. B DSP (Bay)
Dark Rubin 10

06j. Df Old
Dastan P 2

06j. Df Hann

De hamburger Jung
12j. B Hann

De Vito 28

10j. B DSP (SaTh
Deep Black K

09j. R Old

Del Cento’s Mary Rose
13j. Db Westf
Delicious 9

16j. Df Hann
Delorian 3

06j. Db Hann

Descarado Negro
09j. SchwbDSP (Bay)
Desdemona HS

1. R Hann
Despina 53

14j. R Hann
Despina 64

10j. F Hann
Diamond Lady 24
14j. SchwbWdrtt
Diamond's Schiatzchen
15j. Db Hann

Die eine oder keine 3
05j. Falbe DR (ZfdP)
Die kleine Diva

11j. F DR (RPS)
Discovery of Witches
07j. R Old

Diva 656

06j. B Hann
Domanikuss

06j. Df DSP (Bay)
Don Casspino

09j. Schi  Grpf.o.R
Don Farell

10j. SchwbHann

Don Felice H

04j. R DSP (BaWu
Donatus 109

18j. B Westf
Donna la Diva

10j. R Hann
Donna Negra 10

06j. F DSP (Bay)
Donnafiirstin

14j. R Hann
Doo Little EW

12j. FFalb DR (Bay)
Dorfjunge Otto

06j. F DSP (Bay)
Draufganger 8

11j. B Bay

W v.Dance Star AT M.v.Gig Spotlight

W v.Diamond Hit M.v.Londonderry

W v.Destano M.v.Fidermark

W v.Dagobert M.v.De Luxe
H v.De Niro M.v.Sandro Hit

S v.Del Cento M.v.Ribbeck

S v.Desperados M.v.Londonderry

S v.Don Frederico M.v.Airport

W v.Damon Hill M.v.Ricardos

H v.Don Marco M.v.Casparino

Z: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

B: Kramer,Lisa

Z: Merk,Stefan

B: GlaRer,Sandra

Z: Kelberger,Peter

B: Schonecker,Michelle

Z: Rinkwitz,Miriam

B: Greene,Lawrence

Z: Bescht,Susann-Babett

B: Stall Julani GbR/J.Kohl u.D.Derler,
Z: Stall Julani GbR/J.Kohl u.D.Derler,

B: Hesselbach,Monika

Z: Hummer,Stefanie

B: ZG Peters, Monika,Werner u.Frank,
Z: ZG Peters, Monika,Werner u.Frank,
B: Maltzen,Frauke

Z: Haak-Horing,Kornelia

B: Zurwesten,Jana

Z: Lindenhof / Christoph Ender,

B: Soboll-SiiR,Margot

Z: Koopmann,Rita

B: von Borstel,Ulrike

Z: Schaumann,Wilhelm

B: Barthel,Claudia

Z: Barthel,Claudia

B: Beck,Susanne

Z: Hake,Frank

B: Eder,Daniela

Z: Hager,Agnes

B: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

Z: ZG Dr.Betz u.Dr.Vermeer,

B: Hiimpfner,Sonja

Z: Willhaus,Walter

B:
zZ
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B
zZ
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B
zZ
B
z
B
zZ
B

Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

: ZG Dr.Betz u.Dr.Vermeer,
: Chomek,Sandra

: ZG Blessing,

: Gobel,Cordula

: Knigge,Hubert

: Nohbauer,Lilli

: Jawurek,Vera

: Kohnle,Joyce

: Schulmerig,Heike

: Himpfner,Dr. Stefan
: Korte,Michael

: Donnini,Annette

: Straler,Alfons

: Gilch,Ann-Marie

: Pfleger,Hermann

: Holzschuh,Lia

: Boeing,Jessica

: Richter-Sadocco,Dr. Beate

: Kapp,Christina

: Humpf,Norbert

: Schweisfurth,Kathleen

: Beckmann,Paul

: Meir,Marina

: Nordbeck,Bernhard

: Zinner,Birgit

: Sanladerer,Ferdinand

: Hussong,Saskia

: Badenhoop-Clausen,Cord

: Pesch,Jule

: Widmann-Huber,Elisabeth

: Stall Julani GbR/J.Kohl u.D.Derler,
: Fischer,Otto

: Hamberger,Julia Sarah

Z:

ZG Heinrich u. Kunst, Daniel u.Dore



70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105

106

Dream Date DC

06j. FFalb DR (Holst)
Dressed for Success 5
07j. B DSP (BrAn

DSP Der kleine Champion .

06j. F DR (RPS)
Dustino HS

05j. Df DR (Bay)
Elke van't Palmenhof
19j. B BWP

En Marche

06j. Db Old
Excellent choice

16j. B Hann

Failshofer Joyful Princess

06j. B DR (Bay)
Fair Play 197

10j. Crem DR (ZfdP)
Fanatique Begijnhoeve

13. B KWPN
Fantastica 54

08j. Db  DSP (Bay)
Fashion in Red O
04j. F Westf
Faviola Rubiness
14j. F Westf

Fee vom Zauberberg
08j. BkaScHann
Fellini 152
07j. Db
Fergie HS
06j. Db Hann
Filippo Monello
12j. SchwbBay

DSP (Bay)

Filius R

07j. F DSP (BaWt
Finley 111

08j. B Hann

First Love 38

07j. Db OId
Flavius 58

13j. Df Hann
Fortuna 473

10j. B Old

Freerk 4

14j. R Fries
Fridolin macht Freude
07j. R Hann
Frieda Gold 12

13j. Df Hann
Funkenspriiher

05j. Df Hann
Fiirst Finesse

08j. Db Hann

First Floriot K

12j. SchwbBay
Fyoretto

18j. Df Hann
Gema Nera

20j. R Old
Georgy 26

09j. B DSP (Bay)
Giacomo Casanova 2
14j. DR (W-Ems
Good Morning Sunshine
10j. Db Bay

Hans im Gliick 15
15j. SchwbWiirtt
Heops Son

H v.Dating AT M.v.Halifax

S v.Scarosso M.v.Di Versace

W v.Diamond Touch M.v.Londontime

W v.Escolar M.v.Hotline
W v.Embassy | M.v.Wanderbursch |

S v.Der Classicer M.v.Black Dancer

S v.Fantastic M.v.De Niro

S v.Fashion in Black M.v.Sir Heinrich
S v.Rimini M.v.Feiner Graf

S v.Fidertanz M.v.Let's Talk About

W v.First Nymphenburg | M.v.Weltmeyer

W v.Florencio | M.v.Wolkentanz Il

S v.Dr.Doolittle M.v.Carprilli

ONDNOGNONBGNONGBGNGN®D

ONONONINOINONONDININONDINONONONDINOINONONDINOINONONONON DN @

: Gottmann,Lena

Braun,Daniela

Pilz,Nicole

Galmbacher Sport Pferde Zucht,
Sportponys Schulmerig,
Schulmerig,Heike
Schmidt-Valenta,Karin
Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

: Branner,Theresa Rosa

ZG Clerix, Gebriider,

: Heil,Kristina

Salaw-HansImaier,Dr. Stefanie

: Hussong,Dominik

Filter,August

: Bogensperger,Anna

ZG Himmer, Anna u. Bogensperger, Ra

: Wagner,Dr. Nathalie
Z:

Brouwers,Heinrich
Limmer,Lucas

Manintveld,P.

Adkonis Fernandes,Oriana
Geyer,Ludwig
Herrmann,Stefanie-Dorothea
Osterkamp,Josef

Leitner,Nina

Ronne,Albert

: Fleschhut,Stephanie

Hofmann,Gerd

: Heuschmann,Dr. Rainer

Heuschmann, Rainer u. Heidi,

: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

ZG Dr.Betz u.Dr.Vermeer,

: Holzschuh,Petra

Baumann,Karin

: Hesselbach,Monika

Drews Reutalmiihle GbR,

: Gruber,Barbara

Vorwerk,Raimund

Born,Gabriele
AVK-Zuchtgemeinschaft/D.Berges,
Tolle,Andrea

Ruddat,Detlef

Zinner,Birgit

Foth,Tilman

Manolis,Anja

Hoeksma,J J

: Mang,Anica

Mindermann,Jirgen

: Bozic,Melita

von Thaden,Ute
Schonecker,Michelle
Bergmann,Martin

: Kapp,Christina

Degenhardt,Jens

: Kreitenweis,Marlene

Kreitenweis,Marlene
Breuer,Renate
Sieverding,Bernhard

: Tonhauser,Stefanie

Ulken,Hans
Hunner,Birgit
Zuchthof Wimmer,
Feische,Dr. Annette
Flhner,Ludger

: Kautz,Monika

Kautz,Dr. Alexandra

: Roth,Susanne

Bauer,Werner

: Hausen-Mabilon,Dr. Florence



107
108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141

142

12j. Db Old
Herzbeben 9

06j. Bsk DSP (BrAn
Highfly 4

12j. B Bay

Hirse 3

13j. HibFa Fjord
Jara 31

13j. HibFa Fjord
Klein aber Fein

04j. B DR (SaThu
La Gilera

05j. SchwbDSP (Bay)
La' Rocco

10j. Df Hann
Lanci's Lady

09j. B DSP (Bay)
Landfee 65

08j. FhLH EHafl
Landfiirst S

14j. B DSP (SaTh
Lauries Latigo

18j. SchwbHann

Le Beau 74

07j. Db Hann
Leandra 217

15j. B Freib
Lecherhofs Bernstein
10j. F Hann

Lettenhofs Lovely Embassy

12j. Schi DR (Bay)
Leylah 2

16j. B Bay

Lia la Vita 3

09j. F Hann
Lili Marleen 17

13). B Bay
Lindenring's Gepetto
05j. Bsk DR (Bay)
Lioncoeur $

15. B Bay
Little Robin Hood
25j. B

Locarno 83

12j. Db Bay
Luna Wienett

13j. Db Hann
Manitou 155

05j. B DR (SaThu
Manolito 468

14j. B Pony o.R
Matheo THS

06j. B KWPN
May Belle

07j. Df DR (Bay)
Mello 4

10j. Alb  Grpf.o.R

Mille Grazie 5

08j. Palom Palomino
Mocchacina

07j. Db Old
MonAmi Hermine RB
06j. Falbe DR (Westf)
Mondiana 7

06j. SchwbDSP (Bay)
Mr. Big BS
06j. Bsk
New Date
03j. Bis

DR (Bay)

DR (Bay)

W v.Heops M.v.Godavari xx

S v.Goldberg M.v.Lauries As

W v.Londontime M.v.Dancier

W v.Belissimo M M.v.Wolkenstein Il

S v.Dérnberg's Erimon Il M.v.Pirol

S v.Lancerto M.v.Clintino

W v.Marcello M.v.Messino

Wv. M.v.

W v.Movie Star M.v.River Dancer

H v.Dating AT M.v.New Age

Z:
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Heckmann,Adelheid

: Schmoe,Oliver

Griitte,Frank

: Limmer,Lucas

Sanladerer,Ferdinand
Reitzer,Johanna
Betzing-Hlgelschafer,Jutta
Heubeck,Steffi
Betzing-Hugelschafer,Jutta

: Miiller,Wolfgang

Haupt,Melanie
Binswanger,Dorothea
ZG Geislinger u.Schreiber,

: Speth,Carolin

Tienken,Claus-Christian
StraBer,Michaela
Schweiger,Georg

: Hirschinger,Michaela

Reiniger,Eva-Maria

: Gosau,Sabine

Scheide,Jens
Tremel-Wunderle,Tina
ZG Budde, Henry u.Petra,
Sachsenhauser,Laura
Bléthe,Glinther

: Agnantis,Anna-Lena
: Uebersax-Allemann,Rudolf
: Kaltenegger,Manfred

Kaltenegger,Manfred

: Rankl,Sophie

ZG Anselstetter,
Michel,Monika
ZG Lederer, Karl u.Antje,

: Bozic,Marijo

ZG Martfeld GbR,

: Tonhauser,Stefanie

Mutzbauer,Hermann
Schmidt,Sarah
Schmidt,Sarah

: Schnell,Angelika

Speiser,Renate

: B6hm,Antonia

: Schmée,Christina

Purucker,Erwin

: Pesch,Dr. Katrin

Medenwald,Horst

R+ B GBR,

Reiterhof Olaf Uhlemann,
Feyler,Johan

Schmiedehausen,Anna
de Hart,H.J.

: Gabler,Tatjana
: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht

: Korn,Julia

Matthiesen,Janina

: Himpfner,Dr. Stefan

Berding,Clemens-August

: Gyll,Bianca

Bockholt,Reiner
Sundermann,Jennifer
Kirchmaier,Berthold
Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
Seifert,Kerstin
Seifert,Kerstin



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179

New Prince M

06j. Falbe DR (Bay)
Next Topmodel

11j. Bsk DR (SaThu
Nico HW

05j. B DR (Hann)
Noble Hit 2

18]. FhLH Hafl.
Noblesse Oblige 27

20j. R Hann
Novastar 4

05j. F Hafl.
O-Leonardo

04j. Db  KWPN
Paula 511

15j. F DR (Rhld)

Paulchen Panther in Love 2

16j. F Hann
Piran Oh So Joyful
12j. Db  GB.P
Quanero 4

05j. Df DSP (Bay)
Quater's Magic Girl
08j. B Holst
Quattro for Power
11j. Db Hann

S v.Dimension AT NRW M.v.Top Nonstop

W v.Numerus Clausus M.v.The Braes My Mo

W v.Novill M.v.Nerv

S v.Pilatus M.v.Krimh ox
W v.Paroli M.v.Rebel Z IlI

S v.Brokat M.v.Eyarth Troy

W v.Quantensprung M.v.Soliman de Hus

S v.Quaterback M.v.Com Air |

W v.Quaterhall M.v.Worldly |

Quimsalabi lad
13j. B Hann
Quito de Argentina
13j). B 0os
Radcliffe Bailey

08j. SchwbDSP (Bay)
Réuberwind

05j. Db Trak.
Rayman Legend

12. B Westf
Right and Sugar

04j. Palom DR (Bay)
Rockstar B

07j. SchwbDSP (Bay)
Ronda Venezia U
09j. F DSP (Bay)
Ronin 16

08j. B Oe.Wb
Rosenthals Fabiano
06j. Db Old

Rub Sirius Fly

07j. BScheDt.Pf
Salina HS
04j. Df
Sally 494
21j. Hib DR (Bay)
Sam Karino G

13). B Bay
Samba Dancer 4

14j. SchwbDSP (SaTh
Sanchopancho

12j. FhLH EHafl
Sandro's Diamond

DR (Bay)

13j. Db Hann
Sansibar JS
07j. B Old
Sansiro 6

05j. F Hann
Santa Maria 47
05j. B Old

Santine d'Amour
14j. SchwbOld
Scott McKenzie S

W v.Quality M.v.Lordanos

W v.Rock my Soul M.v.Tolstoi

S v.Lossow M.v.Royal Touch

W v.Rosarius M.v.Graf Top

W v.Special-Gold M.v.Andiamo

W v.Sandro Hit M.v.Donnerhall

NONBDNONODNONODNONONOGNONODNONDNONBDNONDNONODNONODNOGNONODGNONBDNONDBNGN®DBNGNUDGNOBN®D

: Meyer,Andreas
Meyer,Andreas

: Ketzler,Michaela
Viertel,Heike

: Zessinger,Katja
Wohlers,Claus
Berger,Melanie

Schulz,Romina
Kusel,Siegfried

: Luber,Claus

Paul & Ramona Hecher,
: Iberle,Ursula
Geerts,M

: Augustin,Ursula
Jacobs,G.J.M.

: Roder,Alexandra
Nebe,Angela
Skuljan,Dr. Nicole

Held,Markus
Walter,Peter

: Weiher,Ina
Timm,Jens-Peter
Miiller-Gronau,Verena
Koepp,Eckehard

: Bruckmeier,Laura
Janssen,Gerd

: Seier,Marina
Schnell,Christine

: Miiller,Karin
Galneder,Franz

: Schweiger,Anika
Lindemeir-Trippel,Simone
Miiller,Stefanie
Kiickelhaus,Volker
Nohbauer,Gabriela
Meyer,Andreas

: Seitz,Magdalena
Bauch,Walter
Ulbrich,Edeltraud
Ulbrich,Edeltraud

: Moller,Matthias
Karnitschnig,Stefan
: Boos,Christina
Schéfer,Tina
Berr,Ute

Berr,Ute

Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
ZG Betz, Familie,
ZG Betz, Familie,

: Grill,Julia
Gossner,Prof. Dr. Alfred
: Waller,Tanja
Jahn,Steffen

: RoRkopf,Angelika
Kerler,Martin

: Bauer,Svenja

: Schneeberger,Jessica

: Schmiedehausen,Anna
: Graefe,Sven

: Waller,Tanja

: Wesseln,Gerhard

: Bals,Tanja

: Schmid,Georg

B: DaBler,Sabine

ZG Reglauer, Jakob u.Martina,

: ZG Stamme, Regine u.Heiner,

: Quadriga Dressurpferde GmbH u. Co K



08j. Db  DSP (Bay) W v.Schwarzgold M.v.Del Piero Z: Sanladerer,Ferdinand
180 SecretBlackPearl L B: Korndorfer,Jochen
04j. SbkaSHann S v.Secret M.v.Royal Diamond Z: Hilgers,Johannes
181 Siebenstein16 B: Kuchlbauer,Birgit Martina
10j. F Hann W v.Spércken M.v.Dauphin Z: Weyand,Sandra
182 Sirdon B: Korndorfer,Jochen
13j. R Old W v.Sirtaki M.v.Don Cardinale Z: Kerber,Zuchthof
183 SmartBoy6 B: Reinholz,Sarah
15j. Db Old W v.Swarovski M.v.Don Larino Z: ZG Boekhoff, Arend u.Doris GbR,
184 Sorentino3 B: Briickel,Ines
11j. B Old W v.Sandro Hit M.v.Welt Hit Il Z: ZG Tiedtke u.Gripp, ZG,
185 Steendieks Dooley @ L B: Boge,Peter
05j. B DR (Holst) H v.Morgensterns Dalai M.v.Mad Max Z: Boge,Peter
186 Sting Ray 2 B: Schméller,Corinna
18j. FhLH Hafl. W v.Stratus M.v.Almbube Z: ZG Weingand, Michael u. Georg,
187 TabeaMorena B: Ketzler,Helga
21j. B Bay S v.Rivero Il M.v.Coriograf B Z: Fuchs,Josef
188 TequilaSunrise54 B: Halhuber,Elisa
15j. F Bay S v.Belissimo M M.v.Bordeaux || Z: Hochleitner,Wolf-Dieter
189 Thurau's Giotto L B: Hummer,Stefanie
06j. Palom DR (Westf) H v.Hesselteich's Golden Dream M.v.Belissi Z: Niesar,Dieter u.Alexandra
190 TimberJack2 B: Seifart,Daniela
13j. B DR (Hess) W v.The Black Highlight M.v.Pharao N Z: Ullius,Tamara
191 Tobs vom Donaumoos = B: Seitle,Hubert
1. R Bay H v.Totilas M.v.Rubinstein | Z: Seitle,Hubert
192 TullaFortuna B: Buckel,Edith
10j. F Hafl. S v.Aksel-Lund-O M.v.Aramis W Z:
193 Vvalerio38 B: Briickel,Ines
05j. Db Westf W v.Vitalis M.v.Fiirst Romancier Z:
194 VanTini B: Hohenreiter,Annika-Sophie
05j. R DR (Westf) S v.Valerius M.v.FS Pour I'Amour Z: Domhéver,Norbert
195 Veritas Rubra . B: Bals,Tanja
09j. F DSP (Bay) S v.Van Vivaldi M.v.Abanos Z: Bals, Thilo
196 Vicento B: Halhuber,Elisa
11j. B Westf W v.Vitalis M.v.Fuerto Z: Rottmann,Gabriele
197 Vincent213 B: Poller,Verena
04j. Db Hann W v.Vitalis M.v.De Niro Z: Arens,Mareike
198 Vinolo B: Hesselbach,Monika
10j. F Westf W v.Vitalis M.v.Furst Piccolo Z: Frerich,Irmgard
199 Waldau's Fernando B: Gobel,Cordula
07j. B Hann W v.First Wilhelm M.v.Diamond Hit Z: Gobel,Cordula
200 Warn B: L6w,Ingrid
16j. R Fries W v.Wikke 404 M.v.Fetse Z: Hobma u.Zijistra,
201 Weiglschwaigs Burberry B: GroBerichter,Dr. Uta
15). F Westf S v.Belissimo M M.v.World Magic Z: Elmerhaus,Hildegard
202 Welfe30 B: Eberhardt,Dr. Sabine
15). F Wirtt S v.Belissimo M M.v.Wenzel | Z: ZG Steeb, Karl-Heinz u.Hans,
203 Wheemhoeve's Mandro L B: Schwab,Ramona
16j. Palom Wel.B W v.Hogeland's Nandor M.v.Woldberg's Bart ~ Z: Askes,J.
204 Wildfire vom Klosterbach . B: Noéhbauer,Lilli
04j. F DR (Hann) W v.Holsteins Woodstock M.v.Nemax Z: Muncz,Laura-Patricia
205 WinniePoohK B: Ketzler,Michaela
10j. B DR (Bay) W v.Were Di's Aron M.v.Dempsy Denny S Z: Ketzler,Michaela
206 ZarinalP B: Arnold,Laura
05j. F Old S v.Zackerey M.v.Don Schufro Z: Spitzer,Ellen
219 Daily Pleasure12 B: Schoger,Paulina
18j. F DR (Bay) W v.Derano Gold M.v.Gig Spotlight Z: Forster,Gabriele
220 Florisco2 B: Hiemer,Sieglinde
18j. B Old W v.Florencio | M.v.Donaumonarch Z: Kahle,Ulrich
Pferdeverzeichnis
214 Naomig411 B: ZG Betz,Dr. Yvonne u.Dr. Rupprecht
14j. DF DR (Bay) S v.Go for Gold M.v.Night-Star | Z: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
215 Nora468 B: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht
19. B DR (Bay) S v.Gig Spotlight M.v.Night-Star | Z: Betz,Dr. Rupprecht



